2C
S
C
0
0
4
0
33

40 A B B H+LI N E S A F E T Y A N D R E LI A B I LIT Y S W ITCH B OA R DS A N D D E V I CE S FO R M ED I C A L LO C ATI O NS
—
Order codes
—
QSO switchboards order codes
—
ISOLTESTER-DIG order codes
—
SELVTESTER-24	order	codes
Type Power
(kVA)
BbN	8012542
EAN
ABB code
Operating theatre electrical switchboards, series S
QSO 3S Classic 3 611226 2CSM261122R1551
QSO 5S Classic 5 736929 2CSM273692R1551
QSO 3S Premium 3 736028 2CSM273602R1551
QSO 5S Premium 5 736820 2CSM273682R1551
Operating theatre electrical switchboards, series M
QSO 3M Classic 3 735922 2CSM273592R1551
QSO 5M Classic 5 736721 2CSM273672R1551
QSO 7,5M Classic 7.5 735823 2CSM273582R1551
QSO 3M Premium 3 736622 2CSM273662R1551
QSO 5M Premium 5 735724 2CSM273572R1551
QSO 7,5M Premium 7.5 736523 2CSM273652R1551
Operating theatre electrical switchboards, series L
QSO 10L Classic  10 735625 2CSM273562R1551
QSO 7,5L Premium  7.5 736424 2CSM273642R1551
QSO 10L Premium  10 735526 2CSM273552R1551
Controlled network Type BbN	8012542
EAN
ABB code
IT-M SELV 24 V AC/DC SELVTESTER-24 884705 2CSM211000R1511
Type BbN	8012542
EAN
ABB code
ISOLTESTER-DIG-RZ 884507 2CSM244000R1501
ISOLTESTER-DIG-RS 568339 2CSM256833R1521
ISOLTESTER-DIG-PLUS 884606 2CSM341000R1501
41O R D ER CO D E S
—
Medical insulating transformers order codes
—
QSD-DIG	230/24	order	codes
Description Type PT100
Probes
BbN	8012542
EAN
ABB code
Insulating transformer 3 kVA TI 3 2896005 2CSM110000R1541
Insulating transformer 5 kVA TI 5 2896104 2CSM120000R1541
Insulating transformer 7,5 kVA TI 7.5 2896203 2CSM130000R1541
Insulating transformer 10 kVA TI 10 2521204 2CSM140000R1541
Insulating transformer 3 kVA TI 3-S • 2521402 2CSM210000R1541
Insulating transformer 5 kVA TI 5-S • 2521501 2CSM220000R1541
Insulating transformer 7,5 kVA TI 7.5-S • 2521600 2CSM230000R1541
Insulating transformer 10 kVA TI 10-S • 2521709 2CSM240000R1541
Anti-jamming dampers for transformers AMM 2CSM900000R1541
Installation Type BbN	8012542
EAN
ABB code
Horizontal QSD-DIG 230/24 730637 2CSM273063R1521
Vertical QSD-DIG 230/24 V 570936 2CSM257093R1521
42 A B B H+LI N E S A F E T Y A N D R E LI A B I LIT Y S W ITCH B OA R DS A N D D E V I CE S FO R M ED I C A L LO C ATI O NS
—
Questions and answers
What does HI_ which can be displayed on ISOLTESTER-